
1 26 Назарко  Глеб 26.07.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 7,3 А 7,2 2 27 Якимчик ЕС

2 301 Муха Никита 11.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 7,4 А 7,4 2 24 Лагута СИ

3 22 Кажуро Андрей 10.09.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 7,4 А 7,5 2 21 Храмова ИМ, Зарядова РЭ

4 61 Федоров Дмитрий 30.01.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 7,5 А7,8 3 19 Бакач АП

5 871 Карпинский Никита 21.07.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 7,8 Б 7,6 3 18 Жук ДА

6 34 Костин Александр .2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 7,7 Б 7,7 3 17 Зарядова РЭ, Ковальчук ЮГ

7 907 Адащик Владимир 11.07.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 7,8 Б 7,8 3 16 Змитрукевич ДМ

75 Григорян Александр 16.06.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 7,7 Б DQ 3 к Бакач АП

9 291 Сопотько Илья 25.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7,9 1ю 14 Юрченко АЮ, Германюк НВ

9 38 Пронич Илья .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР пр. 7,9 1ю 14 Ковальчук ЮГ

11 606 Волошко Илья 19.09.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 8,0 1ю 12 Жук ВВ

12 318 Жих Александр 10.04.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,1 1ю 11 Кавцевич ВВ

13 28 Образцов Вадим 13.08.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,3 2ю л Бартош АС

13 317 Дудкин Никита 08.04.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,3 2ю 10 Кавцевич ВВ, Ковальчук ЮГ

15 203 Холявский Артем 20.02.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,4 2ю 9 Лыщик ТИ

16 50 Конкин Артём 28.09.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,5 2ю л Климук ВК

16 212 Панцевич Никита 8,5 2ю л

18 233 Щербович Александр 26.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,7 2ю л Гудойть ВИ

19 235 Пикалович Артем 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,9 3ю л Гудойть ВИ

20 37 Приходько Владимир 20.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,0 3ю л  Лихачевская ЖВ

20 235 Пикалович Дмитрий 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,0 3ю л Гудойть ВИ

235 Пикалович Дмитрий 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Гудойть ВИ

20 Бондарев Егор 12.01.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Лихачевская ЖВ

34 Костко Виталий Гродно ДЮСШ-2 DNS к Заневский АР

40 Глотов Артем 14.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Храмова ИМ

34 Кая Александр .2000 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 7,4 2 вк Храмова ИМ

1 25 Рогачевский Антон 11.09.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 17,7 А17,2 27 Якимчик ЕС

2 26 Назарко  Глеб 26.07.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 18,1 А17,6 24 Якимчик ЕС

3 301 Муха Никита 11.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 18,5 А17,7 21 Лагута СИ

4 22 Кажуро Андрей 10.09.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 17,9 А17,9 19 Храмова ИМ, Зарядова РЭ

5 879 Балыш Николай 25.05.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 19,1 Б19,3 18 Жук ДА

6 578 Пилипчик Валерий 13.08.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 19,8 Б19,5 17 Русак АА

7 318 Жих Александр 10.04.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 20,1 Б19,7 16 Кавцевич ВВ

8 204 Сюкосев Александр 03.09.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 19,6 Б19,9 15 Толчков АИ

9 315 Трофимчик Алексей 16.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 20,2 14 Кавцевич ВВ

10 611 Говди Евгений 29.05.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 20,5 13 Духовник СА

10 606 Волошко Илья 19.09.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 20,5 12 Жук ВВ

12 438 Лакота Артур 01.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 20,7 11 Вишневская ГФ, Барткевич ГИ

13 666 Сяврис Эрнест 26.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 20,8 10 Блашкевич АВ

13 50 Конкин Артём 28.09.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 20,8 л Климук ВК

13 910 Дубок Сергей 11.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 20,8 9 Кулаченков ВМ

16 565 Мандик Артем 29.09.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 21,2 8 Добрук ТВ

17 202 Литовчик Даниил 14.05.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 21,8 7 Толчков АИ

37 Приходько Владимир 20.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л  Лихачевская ЖВ

20 Бондарев Егор 12.01.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Лихачевская ЖВ

40 Глотов Артем 14.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Храмова ИМ

30 Гнаш Адель 20.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Зарядова РЭ

41 Замана Никита 25.09.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 DNS к Храмова ИМ

75 Григорян Александр 16.06.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 DNS к Бакач АП

34 Кая Александр .2000 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 17,9 вк Храмова ИМ

юноши 2001-2002 ггр.
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1 24 Главницкий Александр 08.02.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 55,4 2 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 25 Рогачевский Антон 11.09.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 55,8 2 24 Якимчик ЕС

3 514 Енко Глеб 22.04.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 56,8 3 21 Куди СИ, Климович ОА

4 833 Карабинский Владислав 06.12.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 58,3 3 19 Карпушкин ДН

5 515 Шепелевич Максим 05.02.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 58,6 3 18 Куди СИ

6 879 Балыш Николай 25.05.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 1.00,5 1ю 17 Жук ДА

7 529 Кот Илья 26.03.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.01,0 1ю 16 Куди СИ, Снопко ЮЮ

8 902 Цывинский Павел 15.06.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 1.01,1 1ю 15 Змитрукевич ДМ

9 433 Павловский Денис 07.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.01,2 1ю 14 Вишневская ГФ

10 904 Гайда Алексей 23.02.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 1.01,6 1ю 13 Зенько СМ

11 660 Юркойть Павел 25.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 1.01,8 1ю 12 Блашкевич А.В

12 819 Ботик Дмитрий 01.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 1.01,9 1ю 11 Беляев ВИ

13 204 Сюкосев Александр 03.09.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 1.02,3 1ю 10 Толчков АИ

14 267 Чещевик Денис 06.01.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 1.02,3 1ю 9 Юрченко АС

15 666 Сяврис Эрнест 26.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 1.02,9 1ю 8 Блашкевич АВ

16 578 Пилипчик Валерий 13.08.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 1.03,0 1ю 7 Русак АА

17 910 Дубок Сергей 11.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 1.03,0 1ю 6 Кулаченков ВМ

18 438 Лакота Артур 01.02.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.03,2 1ю 5 Вишневская ГФ, Барткевич ГИ

19 302 Савастюк Владислав 21.02.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.03,2 1ю 4 Кривеня ИВ, Кавцевич ВВ

20 588 Ломако Дмитрий 21.01.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 1.03,3 1ю 3 Русак АА

21 368 Халецкий Вадим 03.08.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.04,9 1ю 2 Качук ВВ

22 565 Мандик Артем 29.09.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 1.05,1 2ю 1 Добрук ТВ

23 611 Говди Евгений 29.05.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 1.05,6 2ю к Духовник СА

24 306 Марук Виктор 04.01.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.05,7 2ю к Лагута СИ

25 661 Михайловский Вадим 12.09.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 1.06,7 2ю к Блашкевич АВ

26 319 Сапожников Егор 26.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.08,7 2ю к Кавцевич ВВ

41 Замана Никита 25.09.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 DNS к Храмова ИМ

1 24 Главницкий Александр 08.02.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 2.11,1 3 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 514 Енко Глеб 22.04.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.11,7 3 24 Куди СИ, Климович ОА

3 662 Петкевич Руслан 30.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.12,4 3 21 Мартышевский ВВ, Куди СИ

4 515 Шепелевич Максим 05.02.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.13,9 3 19 Куди СИ

5 433 Воронович Матвей 23.11.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 2.14,7 3 18 Кривеня ИВ, Козлов ГВ

6 904 Гайда Алексей 23.02.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 2.16,4 3 17 Зенько СМ

7 267 Чещевик Денис 06.01.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 2.17,4 3 16 Юрченко АС

8 819 Ботик Дмитрий 01.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 2.19,3 3 15 Беляев ВИ

9 558 Радчик Валерий 16.04.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.20,3 1ю 14 Ганулич ИД, АндреевНА

10 433 Павловский Денис 07.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.20,6 1ю 13 Вишневская ГФ

11 833 Карабинский Владислав 06.12.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 2.20,8 1ю 12 Карпушкин ДН

12 660 Юркойть Павел 25.07.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 2.22,5 1ю 11 Блашкевич А.В

13 902 Цывинский Павел 15.06.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 2.23,7 1ю 10 Змитрукевич ДМ

14 435 Шидловский Иван 21.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.24,7 1ю 9 Мицкевич ВП

15 905 Демьянович Евгений 16.03.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 2.25,0 1ю 8 Забураев ВА

16 207 Жолнерчик Артём 15.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 2.27,5 1ю 7 Позняк ГС

17 368 Халецкий Вадим 03.08.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 2.29,7 1ю 6 Качук ВВ

18 208 Клемято Денис 04.03.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 2.30,3 2ю 5 Толчков АИ

19 307 Гримм Виталий 24.08.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 2.32,3 2ю 4 Лагута СИ

20 205 Григорович Андрей 15.08.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 2.34,6 2ю 3 Лыщик ТИ

21 586 Ярец Андрей 03.04.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 2.40,5 3ю 2 Сердюкова ЛН

22 215 Столяров Роостислав .2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР  Д 2.58,0 б/р л Борсук ВА

289 Мартун Евгений 22.10.2001 Гродненский ДЮШС DNS к Сидоренко ИВ

258 Селивончик Александр 02.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ DNS к Клюкевич СА

306 Марук Виктор 04.01.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ DNS к Лагута СИ

529 Кот Илья 26.03.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 DNS к Куди СИ, Снопко ЮЮ

400м

800м
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1 668 Лавринович Александр 16.03.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4.33,4 3 27 Ганулич ИД, Андреев НА

2 662 Петкевич Руслан 30.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4.35,3 3 24 Мартышевский ВВ, Куди СИ

3 558 Радчик Валерий 16.04.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4.39,7 3 21 Ганулич ИД, АндреевНА

4 433 Воронович Матвей 23.11.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 4.44,1 3 19 Кривеня ИВ, Козлов ГВ

5 609 Маркарян Максим 07.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 4.51,6 1ю 18 Духовник СА

6 535 Носович Антон 29.10.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 4.51,8 1ю 17 Дмитревич ДС

7 14 Грубов Олег 25.07.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 4.52,8 1ю 16 Лихачевская ЖВ

8 207 Жолнерчик Артём 15.02.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 4.55,9 1ю 15 Позняк ГС

9 905 Демьянович Евгений 16.03.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 4.56,1 1ю 14 Забураев ВА

10 909 Чирко Юрий 12.01.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 4.57,2 1ю 13 Змитрукевич ДН

11 435 Шидловский Иван 21.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 4.58,2 1ю 12 Мицкевич ВП

12 873 Серпутович Николай 24.08.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 5.03,4 1ю 11 Жук ДА

13 205 Григорович Андрей 15.08.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 5.10,3 2ю 10 Лыщик ТИ

14 307 Гримм Виталий 24.08.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 5.12,6 2ю 9 Лагута СИ

15 586 Ярец Андрей 03.04.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 5.19,5 2ю 8 Сердюкова ЛН

16 373 Шишко Евгений 21.01.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 5.26,9 2ю 7 Бурак ВИ

17 215 Столяров Роостислав .2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР  Д 6.03,6 3ю л Борсук ВА

289 Мартун Евгений 22.10.2001 Гродненский ДЮШС DNS к Сидоренко ИВ

258 Селивончик Александр 02.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ DNS к Клюкевич СА

208 Клемято Денис 04.03.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР DNF к Толчков АИ

1 668 Лавринович Александр 16.03.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9.58,8 3 27 Ганулич ИД, Андреев НА

2 535 Носович Антон 29.10.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 10.22,9 1ю 24 Дмитревич ДС

3 873 Серпутович Николай 24.08.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 10.31,5 1ю 21 Жук ДА

4 909 Чирко Юрий 12.01.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10.41,9 1ю 19 Змитрукевич ДН

5 14 Грубов Олег 25.07.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 10.44,5 1ю 18 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 661 Михайловский Вадим 12.09.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 11.25,7 2ю 17 Блашкевич АВ

7 373 Шишко Евгений 21.01.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 12.00,7 3ю к Бурак ВИ

609 Маркарян Максим 07.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 DNS к Духовник СА

1 608 Шейно Константин 08.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 9.06,3 2 27 Стома ИМ

2 23 Васильев Эдуард 06.01.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 9.33,9 3 24 Молявко АЭ, Биндей ВИ

3 32 Яколцевич Витольд 10.06.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 9.53,3 3 21 Зарядова РЭ, Биндей ВИ

4 607 Чирвоный Александр 13.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 10.08,7 1ю 19 Духовник СА

5 672 Михайловский Евгений 09.04.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 10.15,6 1ю 18 Блашкевич АВ

6 913 Жук Алексей 24.06.2003 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10.57,4 2ю 17 Биндей ВИ, Нефедьев ВА, Титяк ЕО

7 354 Санукевич Василий .2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 11.27,3 2ю 16 Качук ВВ

8 610 Мантуш Павел 06.11.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 11.49,3 2ю 15 Духовник СА

1 608 Шейно Константин 08.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 14.23,2 2 27 Стома ИМ

2 23 Васильев Эдуард 06.01.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 14.29,1 2 24 Молявко АЭ, Биндей ВИ

3 32 Яколцевич Витольд 10.06.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 14.59,5 3 21 Зарядова РЭ, Биндей ВИ

4 607 Чирвоный Александр 13.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 16.12,2 1ю 19 Духовник СА

5 672 Михайловский Евгений 09.04.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 16.23,7 1ю 18 Блашкевич АВ

6 354 Санукевич Василий .2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 16.29,4 1ю 17 Качук ВВ

7 913 Жук Алексей 24.06.2003 Щучинский ДЮСШ 17.26,9 2ю 16 Биндей ВИ, Нефедьев ВА, Титяк ЕО

8 610 Мантуш Павел 06.11.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 19.13,6 б/р к Духовник СА

1 820 Лавор Александр 09.09.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР 8,7 А8,9 2 27 Беляев ВИ

2 545 Рулько Артур 27.03.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 9,4 А9,1 3 24 Коняева ТИ

3 871 Карпинский Никита 21.07.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 9,6 А9,4 3 21 Жук ДА

369 Жебрак Максим 12.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 8,7 ADQ 2 к Голоско ГА

5 588 Ломако Дмитрий 21.01.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 9,7 Б9,6 3 19 Русак АА

6 406 Лавор Евгений 09.02.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 9,9 Б9,8 1ю 18 Станько ВГ

7 302 Савастюк Владислав 21.02.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ 10,3 Б9,9 1ю 17 Кривеня ИВ, Кавцевич ВВ

8 907 Адащик Владимир 11.07.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,6 Б10,5 2ю 16 Змитрукевич ДМ

908 Шиша Валерий 23.07.2002 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,7 2ю 15 Ровбуть СЕ

534 Табальчук Алексей 12.04.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 11,2 б/р к Коняева ТИ

39 Сухоцкий Никита 30.06.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 DNS к Колядко ВА
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1 810 Савко Ксения 10.01.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 7,9 А 7,8 1 27 Демидик СИ

2 52 Когель Наталья 04.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,0 А 7,9 1 24 Струг ВЛ

3 30 Аксенчик Анастасия 26.01.2002 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 8,3 А 8,2 2 21 Лихачевская ЖВ

4 8 Черник Ксения 01.02.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 8,3 А 8,5 2 19 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 420 Манчак Анастасия 07.06.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 8,4 Б 8,3 2 18 Майсей ВЯ

6 9 Юшкевич Дарья 01.08.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 8,5 Б 8,7 3 17 Лихачевская ЖВ

7 12 Тульева Снежана 27.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,4 Б 8,8 3 л Колядко ВА

517 Каминская Юлия 22.04.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 8,4 Б DQ 3 к Куди СИ

9 525 Янцевич Ксения 11.12.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 8,5 3 15 Дмитревич ДС

9 70 Улицкая Валерия 21.11.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,5 3 15 Бортник АМ

9 205 Недельская Ксения 12.08.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,5 3 15 Овсейчик НН

12 25 Подосиновик Полина 20.08.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,6 3 л Бартош АС

12 48 Рыбак Анжелика 10.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,6 3 л Зарецкий ПС, Молявко АЭ

12 612 Нагорная Александра 11.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 8,6 3 13 Коршун АА

12 667 Бей Валерия 01.07.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 8,6 3 13 Ганулич ИД

12 542 Высоцкая Александра 19.08.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 8,6 3 13 Кривеня ИВ

12 877 Занько Элла 23.01.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 8,6 3 13 Жук ДА

18 45 Савельева Анастасия 15.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,7 3 л Лихачевская ЖВ

18 74 Аполоник Валерия 28.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,7 3 9 Струг ВЛ

20 26 Ивчина Елизавета 28.05.2004 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,8 3 л Колядко ВА

20 41 Шитик Елизавета 31.08.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,8 3 л Зарядова РЭ

22 38 Ромашкевич Анна 24.03.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,9 3 л Лихачевская ЖВ

22 4 Ковалева Елизавета Гродно СДЮШОР-2 8,9 3 л Колядко ВА

22 311 Адамчик Юлия 21.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 8,9 3 8 Кавцевич ВВ

22 439 Павлюкевич Ксения .2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 8,9 3 8 Вишневская ГФ

26 201 Левошко Алеся 10.05.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 9,0 1ю 6 Юшевич ЛИ

26 296 Лебединская Виктория 25.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 9,0 1ю 6 Олехнович АА, Сидорович ИП

28 366 Архип Софья 22.03.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 9,1 1ю 4 Качук ВВ

29 361 Бич Илона .2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 9,2 1ю 3 Качук ВВ

29 440 Травицкая татьяна .2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 9,2 1ю 3 Мицкевич ВП

31 664 Дубицкая Екатерина 28.08.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9,3 1ю 1 Блашкевич АВ

32 31 Санукевич Александра 01.02.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 9,4 1ю л Бартош АС

209 Войтович Светлана 23.05.1998 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,9 3 вк Толчков АИ

1 20 Тищенко Дарья 01.12.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 19,9 А19,7 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 52 Когель Наталья 04.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 19,7 А19,7 24 Струг ВЛ

3 70 Улицкая Валерия 21.11.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 20,2 А20,1 21 Бортник АМ

4 30 Аксенчик Анастасия 26.01.2002 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 20,4 А 20,6 19 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 9 Юшкевич Дарья 01.08.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 20,5 А20,9 18 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 48 Рыбак Анжелика 10.04.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 20,6 Б20,8 л Зарецкий ПС, Молявко АЭ

7 6 Гаврицкая Карина 20.06.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 21,1 Б20,9 17 Лихачевская ЖВ

8 420 Манчак Анастасия 07.06.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 21,0 Б21,0 16 Майсей ВЯ

9 525 Янцевич Ксения 11.12.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 20,7 Б21,1 15 Дмитревич ДС

10 205 Недельская Ксения 12.08.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 21,0 Б21,2 14 Овсейчик НН

11 667 Бей Валерия 01.07.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 21,1 13 Ганулич ИД

12 45 Савельева Анастасия 15.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 21,3 л Лихачевская ЖВ

12 517 Каминская Юлия 22.04.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 21,3 12 Куди СИ

14 8 Черник Ксения 01.02.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 21,5 11 Лихачевская ЖВ

15 4 Бондаренко Милена 24.01.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 21,7 л Лихачевская ЖВ

16 39 Кулипа Анастасия 29.06.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 22,0 л Зарецкий ПС

17 24 Ковалева Елизавета Гродно СДЮШОР-2 22,1 л Колядко ВА

18 439 Павлюкевич Ксения .2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 22,2 10 Вишневская ГФ

18 311 Адамчик Юлия 21.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 22,2 9 Кавцевич ВВ

20 74 Аполоник Валерия 28.09.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 22,6 8 Струг ВЛ

21 213 Малышко Яна Гродно СДЮШОР   Д 22,7 л Борсук ВА

436 Романенок Виолетта 01.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 23,0 7 Гайко ИЗ, Вишневская ГЗ

200 Любарт Каролина 25.03.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 23,2 6 Юндил ОТ

1 Квасова Татьяна 11.03.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS   л  Молявко АЭ

23 Ионова Дарья 05.02.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Колядко ВА

22 Сурудо Валерия 21.06.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Колядко ВА
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12 Тульева Снежана 27.11.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Колядко ВА

14 Кун Елизавета 27.08.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Колядко ВА

42 Перещук Алина 04.10.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Чилек ИА, Зарядова РЭ

209 Войтович Светлана 23.05.1998 Вороновский СДЮШОР 22,2 вк Толчков АИ

20 Горош Александра .2000 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 22,8 вк Лихачевская ЖВ

1 20 Тищенко Дарья 01.12.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 1.02,7 2 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 526 Рудевич Ольга 16.06.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 1.03,2 2 24 Снопко ЮЮ

3 37 Духовник Полина 25.09.2002 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 1.06,3 3 21 Колядко ВА

4 42 Слапик Светлана 02.05.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 1.07,3 3 19 Климук ВК

5 18 Алексеева Анастасия 11.12.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 1.07,6 3 18 Колядко ВА

6 430 Михаленок Анастасия 14.12.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.08,4 3 17 Вишневская ГФ

7 39 Кулипа Анастасия 29.06.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.08,6 3 л Зарецкий ПС

8 35 Апон Алеся 18.01.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 1.09,5 3 16 Лихачевская ЖВ

9 200 Любарт Каролина 25.03.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 1.09,7 3 15 Юндил ОТ

10 2 Войшель Карина 25.09.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 1.10,1 1ю 14 Лихачевская ЖВ

11 453 Лихач Анастасия 03.05.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ 1.10,3 1ю л Борсук ВА, Лопух СГ, Юргилас РГ

12 4 Бондаренко Милена 24.01.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.10,4 1ю л Лихачевская ЖВ

13 69 Войтеховская Анастасия 19.09.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 1.11,7 1ю 13 Мозель НВ

14 1 Квасова Татьяна 11.03.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.11,8 1ю л  Молявко АЭ

15 436 Романенок Виолетта 01.01.2002 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 1.12,3 1ю 12 Гайко ИЗ, Вишневская ГЗ

16 834 Ажгиревич Валерия 15.07.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 1.13,2 1ю 11 Прокопич ЮЛ

17 213 Малышко Яна .2003 Гродно СДЮШОР Д 1.13,8 1ю л Борсук ВА  

18 652 Саверченко Алеся 07.06.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 1.13,9 1ю 10 Мартышевский ВВ

19 13 Джупий Дарья 04.10.2001 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.14,0 1ю л Колядко ВА

20 14 Кун Елизавета 27.08.2003 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.14,7 1ю л Колядко ВА

21 320 Анискевич Анастасия 09.03.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 1.15,7 1ю 9 Кучинский АН

22 360 Михалик Анна 02.08.2003 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.18,0 2ю 8 Качук ВВ

23 356 Веренич Карина 24.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 1.24,0 3ю к Качук ВВ

24 290 Бурчик Каролина 02.03.2004 Гродненский ДЮСШ 1.24,4 3ю к Юрченко АЮ,Германюк НВ

25 295 Шевчик Ольга 28.01.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 1.31,8 б/р к Германюк НВ

23 Ионова Дарья 05.02.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 DNS л Колядко ВА

433 Богушевич Софья 05.03.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Силюк ОВ

20 Горош Александра .2000 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 1.17,6 вк Лихачевская ЖВ

1 526 Рудевич Ольга 16.06.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.25,1 2 27 Снопко ЮЮ

2 504 Фолитарчик Евгения 24.09.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 2.29,1 2 24 Кривеня ИВ, Коняева ТИ

3 430 Михаленок Анастасия 14.12.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 2.36,3 3 21 Вишневская ГФ

4 37 Духовник Полина 25.09.2002 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 2.41,0 3 19 Колядко ВА

5 2 Войшель Карина 25.09.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 2.43,1 3 18 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 254 Стасюкевич Ксения .2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 2.45,0 3 17 Ган ИЛ

7 69 Войтеховская Анастасия 19.09.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 2.48,1 1ю 16 Мозель НВ

8 35 Апон Алеся 18.01.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 2.48,7 1ю 15 Лихачевская ЖВ

9 583 Гишкелюк Юлия 12.01.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 2.49,9 1ю 14 Лисай ИВ

10 320 Анискевич Анастасия 09.03.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 2.55,4 1ю 13 Кучинский АН

11 42 Слапик Светлана 02.05.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 2.56,4 1ю л Климук ВК

12 453 Лихач Анастасия 03.05.2001 Кореличский ДЮСШ 2.57,3 1ю л Борсук ВА, Лопух СГ, Юргилас РГ

13 257 Ломашевич Мария 15.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 2.59,3 1ю 12 Янкович ДА

14 552 Эйсмонт Ангелина 23.11.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 3.02,8 2ю 11 Заневский АР

15 201 Яновская Виктория 23.06.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 3.11,7 2ю 10 Юндил ОТ

16 652 Саверченко Алеся 07.06.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 3.13,0 2ю 9 Мартышевский ВВ

17 290 Бурчик Каролина 02.03.2004 Гродненский ДЮСШ 3.14,1 2ю л Юрченко АЮ,Германюк НВ

18 295 Шевчик Ольга 28.01.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 4.03,5 б/р к Германюк НВ

834 Ажгиревич Валерия 15.07.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 DNF к Прокопич ЮЛ

433 Богушевич Софья 05.03.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Силюк ОВ
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1 504 Фолитарчик Евгения 24.09.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 5.07,9 2 27 Кривеня ИВ, Коняева ТИ

2 842 Карпенко Маргарита 27.09.2002 Слонимский РСДЮШОР 5.12,2 2 24 Гурская ВН

3 547 Тиминская Божена 27.02.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 5.27,3 3 21 Снопко ЮЮ

4 56 Болдак Вероника 04.04.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 5.31,3 3 19 Бортник АМ

5 583 Гишкелюк Юлия 12.01.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 5.33,2 3 18 Лисай ИВ

6 857 Бондаренко Алина .2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 5.37,2 3 17 Жук ДА

7 254 Стасюкевич Ксения .2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 5.49,4 1ю 16 Ган ИЛ

8 257 Ломашевич Мария 15.04.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 6.16,8 2ю 15 Янкович ДА

9 355 Бабарика Дарья 07.08.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 6.20,2 2ю 14 Голоско ГА

10 201 Яновская Виктория 23.06.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 6.46,8 3ю к Юндил ОТ

1 842 Карпенко Маргарита 27.09.2002 Слонимский РСДЮШОР 11.21,3 2 27 Гурская ВН

2 547 Тиминская Божена 27.02.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 11.49,8 3 24 Снопко ЮЮ

3 56 Болдак Вероника 04.04.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 12.07,3 3 21 Бортник АМ

4 857 Бондаренко Алина .2002 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 12.23,1 3 19 Жук ДА

5 355 Бабарика Дарья 07.08.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 13.39,0 2ю 18 Голоско ГА

1 19 Васильева Виолетта 18.11.2004 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 10.25,1 2 27 Молявко АЭ, Биндей ВИ

2 67 Пашкевич Карина 04.05.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 10.42,4 3 24 Следь, Гусак ЖИ

3 410 Волконовская Ангелина 15.09.2003 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 10.58,5 3 21 Микша ВИ

4 433 Щербацевич Каролина .2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 10.59,9 3 19 Черник ВА

5 430 Яцкевич Татьяна .2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 11.38,9 1ю 18 Черник ВА

6 903 Малиновская Кристина 29.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 12.07,1 1ю 17 Биндей ВИ, Нефедьев ВА

7 207 Андрыш Анна 29.01.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12.18,5 1ю 16 Овсейчик НН

8 202 Кульнис Маргарита 08.05.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12.52,4 2ю 15 Овсейчик НН

9 208 Вильчевская Милана 30.11.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 12.52,5 2ю 14 Овсейчик НН

1 67 Пашкевич Карина 04.05.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 16.27,9 2 27 Следь, Гусак ЖИ

2 19 Васильева Виолетта 18.11.2004 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 16.29,4 2 24 Молявко АЭ, Биндей ВИ

3 433 Щербацевич Каролина .2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 17.08,6 3 21 Черник ВА

4 410 Волконовская Ангелина 15.09.2003 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 17.54,6 1ю 19 Микша ВИ

5 207 Андрыш Анна 29.01.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 17.59,3 1ю 18 Овсейчик НН

6 430 Яцкевич Татьяна .2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 18.00,5 1ю 17 Черник ВА

7 208 Вильчевская Милана 30.11.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР 19.25,2 2ю 16 Овсейчик НН

8 202 Кульнис Маргарита 08.05.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 20.22,4 2ю 15 Овсейчик НН

903 Малиновская Кристина 29.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ DNS к Биндей ВИ, Нефедьев ВА

1 810 Савко Ксения 10.01.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР 9,4 А9,4 2 27 Демидик СИ

2 830 Жидель Александра 29.10.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 9,8 А9,7 2 24 Демидик СИ

3 503 Синяк Полина 27.11.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 9,7 А9,8 2 21 Снопко ЮЮ

4 877 Занько Элла 23.01.2001 Сморгонский ДЮСШ проф. 10,0 А12,9 3 19 Жук ДА

5 55 Сазон Екатерина 30.12.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 10,1 Б10,0 3 18 Мозель НВ

6 366 Архип Софья 22.03.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 11,6 Б11,2 1ю 17 Качук ВВ

7 271 Козловская Ангелина 18.06.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 11,5 Б11,4 1ю 16 Олехнович АА, Сидорович ИП

8 542 Высоцкая Александра 19.08.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 10,4 Б16,7 3 15 Кривеня ИВ

9 266 Ракутис Валерия 01.06.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 11,6 2ю 14 Германюк НВ

10 360 Михалик Анна 02.08.2003 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 11,9 2ю л Качук ВВ

10 309 Загдай Ольга 23.01.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 11,9 2ю 13 Кавцевич  ВВ

12 296 Лебединская Виктория 25.03.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 12,0 2ю 12 Олехнович АА, Сидорович ИП

12 361 Бич Илона .2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 12,0 2ю 11 Качук ВВ

14 304 Конон Виктория 05.08.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ 12,1 2ю 10 Кавцевич ВВ

14 664 Дубицкая Екатерина 28.08.2001 Островецкий ДЮСШ 12,1 2ю 9 Блашкевич АВ

16 356 Веренич Карина 24.02.2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 12,6 б/р к Качук ВВ

Главный судья соревнований В.К. Климук

Главный секретарь соревнований А.С. Бартош
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ПЕРВЕНСТВО ГРОДНЕНСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ ПО ЛЕГКОЙ АТЛЕТИКЕ 

среди юношей и девушек 2001-2002гг.р.

06-07 февраля 2016 г.г.Гродно ЦСК "Неман"

начало   13.00
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1

24      

25        

26

Главницкий Александр     

Рогачевский Антон        

Назарко Глеб

Гродно-1 2.56,9 27 3

2

668     

558    

660

Лавринович Александр       

Радчик Валерий       

Юркойть Павел

Островецкий 3.01,6 24 3

3

833     

820       

849    

Карабинский Влад         

Лавор Александр            

Ремез Артем

Слонимский 3.02,5 21 3

4

904  

902  

907

Гайда Алексей                    

Цивинский Павел                          

Адащик Владимир

Щучинский 3.06,0 19 3

5

433      

406      

437  

Воронович Матвей             

Лавор Евгений                   

Казакевич Вадим

Ивьевский 3.10,3 18 1юн

6

306      

302   

315

Марук Виктор             

Савостюк Владислав            

Трофимчик Алексей  

Дятловский 3.16,4 17 1юн

7

609       

608    

606  

Маркарян Максим                 

Шейно Константин            

Волюшко Илья

Новогрудский 3.16,8 16 1юн

8

208    

204    

203

Клемято Денис                

Сюкосев Александр            

Холявский Артем

Вороновский 3.17,2 15 1юн

9

873          

879      

871

Серпутович Николай         

Балыш Николай                 

Карпинский Никита

Сморгонский 3.21,8 14 2юн

10

373       

368       

369

Шишко Евгений                    

Халецкий Вадим               

Жебрак Максим

Зельвенский 3.25,6 13 2юн

435    

433 

438

Шидловский Иван              

Павловский Денис             

Лакота Артур

Ошмянский DNF к

эстафета 600м+400м+200м



ПЕРВЕНСТВО ГРОДНЕНСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ ПО ЛЕГКОЙ АТЛЕТИКЕ 

среди юношей и девушек 2001-2002гг.р.

06-07 февраля  2016 г.г.Гродно ЦСК "Неман"

начало   13.10
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Фамилия, имя 

спортсмена
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1

37     

20    

30 

Войшель Карина             

Тищенко Дарья                  

Аксенчик Анастасия

Гродно-1 3.26,0 л 3

2

56      

52     

70

Болдак Вероника               

Когель Наталья                 

Улицкая Валерия

Волковыск 3.27,5 27 3

3

834    

828     

810  

Ажгиревич Валерия             

Чура Александра              

Савко Ксения

Слонимский 3.30,1 24 3

4

207   

205   

200

Андрыш Анна           

Недельская Ксения           

Любарт Каролина

Вороновский 3.38,9 21 1юн

5

430      

439      

436   

Михаленок Настя                   

Павлюкевич Ксения             

Романенок Виолетта

Ошмянский 3.41,2 19 1юн

6

254     

271    

296

Стасюкевич Ксения            

Козловская Ангелина         

Лебединская Виктория

Гродненский 3.43,9 18 1юн

7

410    

426    

420

Волконовская Лина                                 

Юревич Диана                  

Манчик Анастасия

Ивьевский 3.47,9 17 1юн

8

652     

655    

667

Саверченко Алеся           

Мороз Валерия       Бей 

Валерия

Островецкий 3.55,9 16 2юн

эстафета 600м+400м+200м



1 2 3 4 5 6

длина юноши

66 Германович Евгений 23.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 х 5,57 5,40 5,47 5,77 х 5,77 3 27 Бакач АП

849 Ремез Артем 26.03.2001 Слонимский РСДЮШОР 5,47 5,45 5,37 5,52 5,31 5,62 5,62 3 24 Заковраш, Мандрик  ЮЛ

214 Машко Евгений Гродно СДЮШОР Д 5,57 5,32 х х х 5,60 5,60 3 л Борсук ВА

21 Дембицкий Сергей 30.04.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 5,15 5,12 4,97 5,17 5,55 х 5,55 1юн. 21 Зарецкий ПС

216 Бралковский Евгений Гродно СДЮШОР  Д х 5,34 5,53 х 5,45 4,65 5,53 1юн. л Борсук ВА

824 Артюх Дмитрий 14.07.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 5,37 х х 5,03 5,48 5,40 5,48 1юн. 19 Заковраш , Мандрик ЮЛ

901 Сосна Максим 18.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 4,50 4,76 4,87 5,02 5,05 5,11 5,11 1юн. 18 Поведайко АА

572 Заневский Михаил 01.08.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 х 4,66 х 4,75 х х 4,75 2юн. 17 Заневский АР

557 Кузьмицкий Виталий 15.03.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 4,55 4,55 4,46 4,55 2юн. 16 Заневский АР

560 Долгополик Руслан 25.01.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 х х 4,27 4,27 2юн. 15 Заневский АР

233 Щербович Александр 26.11.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х 4,21 4,21 2юн. л Гудойть ВИ

601 Дударь Илья 22.02.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 х х х NM к Жук ВВ

235 Пикалович Артем 04.08.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х  - NM л Гудойть ВИ

234 Червяковский Артем 13.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 х х х NM л Гудойть ВИ

тройной юноши

1 21 Дембицкий Сергей 30.04.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 12,15 11,96 12,20 х 12,65 х 12,65 3 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 66 Германович Евгений 23.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 12,24 11,96 12,23 12,23 11,82 11,64 12,24 3 24 Бакач АП

3 849 Ремез Артем 26.03.2001 Слонимский РСДЮШОР 11,83 12,06 12,16 11,93 11,94 12,09 12,16 3 21 Заковраш ГИ, Мандрик  

4 824 Артюх Дмитрий 14.07.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 х 10,80 11,50 11,60 11,43 11,93 11,93 1юн. 19 Заковраш ГИ, Мандрик 

5 901 Сосна Максим 18.05.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,55 10,86 11,24 10,74 11,31 11,20 11,31 1юн. 18 Поведайко АА

6 601 Дударь Илья 22.02.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 11,27 11,23 10,84 10,80 х 10,70 11,27 1юн. 17 Жук ВВ

7 557 Кузьмицкий Виталий 15.03.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 11,05 х х х х х 11,05 1юн. 16 Заневский АР

8 572 Заневский Михаил 01.08.2001 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 х х х NM к Заневский АР

9 560 Долгополик Руслан 25.01.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 х х х NM к Заневский АР

560 Подберезский Даниил 09.06.1999 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 12,98 13,00 х 13,00 2 вк Дмитриченко ГК

ядро юноши

1 409 Дагиль Руслан 23.07.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 12,81 12,27 12,60 х 12,62 12,84 12,84 3 27 Нехведович ИИ

2 290 Зайко Дмитрий 05.04.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 9,83 10,88 11,42 х х 10,70 11,42 1юн. 24 Янкович ДА, Косянок НМ

3 69 Сёмин Кирилл 23.05.2002 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 9,79 10,26 10,69 10,92 10,58 10,52 10,92 2юн. 21 Петров ВН, Струг ВЛ

4 262 Зорко Андрей 01.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ х х 10,48 10,91 10,68 х 10,91 2юн. 19 Железняк СА, Кот НН

5 72 Войтович Владислав 08.02.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 9,36 9,70 10,02 8,31 9,78 х 10,02 2юн. 18 Савко НВ

6 291 Сопотько Илья 25.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ 9,59 х 9,58 х х 9,95 9,95 2юн. 17 Юрченко АЮ, Германюк 

7 918 Верболь Сергей 12.07.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 9,59 9,80 х 9,72 9,73 9,80 9,80 2юн. 16 Поведайко АА, Артиш ИА

8 216 Бралковский Евгений Гродно СДЮШОР  Д 9,57 9,12 х х 8,79 9,16 9,57 2юн. л Борсук ВА

9 437 Казакевич Вадим 27.06.2003 Ивьевский ДЮСШ х 8,03 9,26 9,26 б/р к Силюк ОВ

10 202 Литовчик Даниил 14.05.2002 Вороновский СДЮШОР 8,26 х 9,11 9,11 б/р к Толчков АИ

11 70 Крачина Никита 03.05.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 8,87 8,05 х 8,87 б/р к Савко НВ

длина девушки

1 828 Чура Александра 27.03.2001 Слонимский ДЮСШ-3 4,59 4,86 4,82 4,72 4,82 4,60 4,86 3 27 Ольховик ЕК

2 918 Шандроха Маргарита 12.07.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 4,30 х 4,35 4,41 4,56 4,80 4,80 3 24 Поведайко АА

3 816 Серая Наталья 24.03.2001 Слонимский РСДЮШОР х 4,42 4,60 х х х 4,60 3 21 Чайковский СН, Демидик 

4 353 Гарбар Виктория 26.12.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 4,39 х х 4,40 х 4,17 4,40 1юн. 19 Бурак ВИ

5 655 Мороз Валерия 03.12.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 4,01 х 4,25 4,20 4,15 4,35 4,35 1юн. 18 Ганулич ИД

6 585 Куль Светлана 30.07.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 4,07 4,20 х 4,09 4,25 3,56 4,25 1юн. 17 Добрук ТВ

7 367 Полторак Полина .2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 3,77 4,00 4,14 3,93 4,02 4,09 4,14 2юн. 16 Янковский ВГ

8 603 Щетко Анна 24.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 3,96 х х 3,99 3,78 3,66 3,99 2юн. 15 Жук ВВ

9 665 Весько Каролина 28.10.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 3,63 3,95 3,75 3,95 2юн. 14 Ганулич ИД

10 835 Шишко Анастасия 23.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 3,60 3,71 3,83 3,83 2юн. 13 Беляев ВИ

тройной девушки

1 828 Чура Александра 27.03.2001 Слонимский ДЮСШ-3 10,47 10,58 10,75 10,65 10,81 10,73 10,81 3 27 Ольховик ЕК

2 503 Синяк Полина 27.11.2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 10,78 х х 10,41 10,59 10,44 10,78 3 24 Снопко ЮЮ

3 816 Серая Наталья 24.03.2001 Слонимский РСДЮШОР х 10,43 10,53 х х х 10,53 3 21 Чайковский СН, Демидик 

4 918 Шандроха Маргарита 12.07.2001 Щучинский ДЮСШ 10,06 10,25 10,10 9,73 10,06 10,28 10,28 1юн. 19 Поведайко АА

5 603 Щетко Анна 24.12.2001 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 9,05 9,01 8,74 8,55 9,02 9,80 9,80 1юн. 18 Жук ВВ

Попытки (в см)
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6 353 Гарбар Виктория 26.12.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 9,07 8,84 9,47 8,90 х 9,45 9,47 2юн. 17 Бурак ВИ

7 585 Куль Светлана 30.07.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 9,17 х 9,31 9,21 9,21 9,30 9,31 2юн. 16 Добрук ТВ

8 655 Мороз Валерия 03.12.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9,01 9,18 9,10 9,07 9,07 9,30 9,30 2юн. 15 Ганулич ИД

9 665 Весько Каролина 28.10.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9,02 9,02 х 9,02 2юн. 14 Ганулич ИД

10 552 Эйсмонт Ангелина 23.11.2002 Мостовский ДЮСШ-2 8,51 8,78 8,81 8,81 3юн. к Заневский АР

ядро девушки

1 21 Гнидко Вероника 20.01.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 11,61 11,65 11,60 11,41 11,57 11,87 11,87 2р 27 Зарецкий ПС

2 434 Егенян Карина 20.01.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 11,40 х х х 10,28 10,86 11,40 2р 24 Вишневская, Синицын 

3 663 Букель Мариола 09.01.2002 Островецкий ДЮСШ 9,46 8,96 8,38 8,76 8,20 8,23 9,46 1юн. 21 Германюк, Блашкевич 

4 271 Козловская Ангелина 18.06.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7,98 8,18 8,50 8,06 8,04 8,87 8,87 1юн. 19 Олехнович, Сидорович

5 426 Юревич Диана 17.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 8,46 8,82 8,35 8,51 8,64 8,35 8,82 1юн. 18 Силюк ОВ

6 435 Добролович Диана .2003 Ивьевский ДЮСШ 8,34 8,61 х 8,52 8,11 8,78 8,78 1юн. 17 Микша ВИ

7 501 Соболева Анна .2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 8,41 8,57 8,54 х х х 8,57 1юн. л Германюк НВ

8 359 Яскевич Полина 05.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ 7,78 7,91 8,50 8,20 7,66 х 8,50 1юн. 16 Голоско ГА

9 440 Травицкая татьяна .2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 8,05 8,43 7,38 8,43 1юн. 15 Мицкевич ВП

10 612 Нагорная Александра 11.05.2002 Новогрудский ДЮСШ-2 7,73 8,23 7,85 8,23 1юн. 14 Коршун АА

11 922 Моисеева Анна 16.03.2002 Щучинский ДЮСШ 7,92 8,14 7,93 8,14 1юн. 13 Поведайко АА

12 269 Ровинская Вероника 06.08.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7,86 8,05 7,68 8,05 1юн. 12 Германюк НВ, Юрченко 

13 Сенкевич Милена .2002 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 7,44 7,68 7,89 7,89 2юн. л Сафин СП

14 266 Ракутис Валерия 01.06.2002 Гродненский ДЮСШ 7,06 7,25 7,21 7,25 3юн. к Германюк НВ

15 429 Трус Дарья 31.08.2001 Ошмянский ДЮСШ 6,21 6,40 7,05 7,05 3юн. к Вишневская, Германюк

420 Забродская Ангелина 17.02.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Черник ВА, Папкова ГН



130 135 140 145 150 155 160 165 170 175

1 406 Лавор Евгений 09.02.2001 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о о о о о хх - 170 2 27 Станько ВГ

2 820 Лавор Александр 09.09.2001 Слонимский СДЮШОР о о о о ххх 165 3 24 Беляев ВИ

3 369 Жебрак Максим 12.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ о хо хо ххо ххх 165 3 21 Голоско ГА

4 262 Зорко Андрей 01.03.2001 Гродненский ДЮСШ о ххх 160 3 19 Железняк СА, Кот НН

5 61 Федоров Дмитрий 30.01.2001 Волковысский СДЮШОР-1 хо о о о ххх 160 3 18 Бакач АП

6 39 Сухоцкий Никита 30.06.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 о о о о хо ххх 155 3 17 Колядко ВА

6 214 Машко Евгений .2001 Гродно СДЮШОР  Д о о хо ххх 155 3 л Борсук ВА

8 437 Казакевич Вадим 27.06.2003 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о хо хо ххх 155 3 16 Силюк ОВ

8 315 Трофимчик Алексей 16.03.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ о о хо хо ххх 155 3 15 Кавцевич ВВ

10 908 Шиша Валерий 23.07.2002 Щучинский ДЮСШ о о о ххо о ххо ххх 155 3 14 Ровбуть СЕ

11 234 Червяковский Артем 13.07.2002 Гродно СДЮШОР-2 о о о хо ххо ххх 155 3 л Гудойть ВИ

12 545 Рулько Артур 27.03.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 о о о ххх 150 1ю 13 Коняева ТИ

13 534 Табальчук Алексей 12.04.2001 Лидский СДЮШОР-2 о о хо о ххх 150 1ю 12 Коняева ТИ

14 203 Холявский Артем 20.02.2001 Вороновский СДЮШОР о о ххо ххх 150 1ю 11 Лыщик ТИ

15 319 Сапожников Егор 26.05.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ о о хо ххх 140 1ю 10 Кавцевич ВВ

411 Длужневский Александр .2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ DNS к Силюк ОВ

шест юноши

260 280 300 320 340

1 38 Пронич Илья .2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР пр о о о хо ххх 320 3 27 Ковальчук ЮГ

2 317 Дудкин Никита 08.04.2001 Дятловский ДЮСШ о о ххо ххх 320 3 24 Ковальчук, Зарядова 

3 34 Костин Александр 12.02.2001 Гродно-1 СДЮШОР-2 о ххо ххх 280 1ю 21 Ковальчук, Зарядова 

39 Сухоцкий Никита 30.06.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 вк Колядко ВА

120 125 130 135 140 145 150 155

1 835 Шишко Анастасия 23.11.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 о о хо о ххх 145 3 27 Беляев ВИ

2 426 Юревич Диана 17.01.2002 Ивьевский ДЮСШ о о о о хо ххх 145 3 24 Силюк ОВ

2 830 Жидель Александра 29.10.2002 Слонимский СДЮШОР-3 о о хо ххх 145 3 24 Демидик СИ

4 304 Конон Виктория 05.08.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ о о о ххх 135 1юн. 19 Кавцевич ВВ

5 16 Поплавская Виолетта 29.08.2001 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 о о хо ххх 135 1юн. 18 Колядко ВА

6 309 Загдай Ольга 23.01.2002 Дятловский ДЮСШ о о ххх 130 1юн. 17 Кавцевич  ВВ

7 367 Полторак Полина .2002 Зельвенский ДЮСШ о хо о ххх 130 1юн. 16 Янковский ВГ

8 6 Гаврицкая Карина 20.06.2002 Гродно-2 СДЮШОР-2 о хо ххх 130 1юн. 15 Лихачевская ЖВ

9 359 Яскевич Полина 05.01.2001 Зельвенский ДЮСШ о ххх 120 2юн. 14 Голоско ГА

225 Батагова Дарья Гродно  СДЮШОР  Д о хо о ххх 150 2 вк Борсук ВА
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Итоговый протокол первенства области по легкой атлетике среди юношей и девушек 2001-2002гг.р
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Щучинский 21

Сморгонский 12

Островецкий 21

Ошмянский 16

Слонимский 21

Лидский 20

Мостовский 17

Новогрудский 15

Зельвенский 20

Ивьевский 19

Кореличский 0
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